SLOGAN
17 PT
LOREM
IPSUM
Isolated Clamp Outlet and Accessories
API-S
The API is a unique small single galvanic interface for next generation wall outlets.
It incorporates our award winning Clamp technology to provide input and output

(4) According to IEC-60728-11 2007, Safety
(5) Surge voltage according to IEC 61000-4-5, EMC (class 2, level 2) applied between the inner and outer of input port
ORDERING INFORMATION
API-S-1XX-25-IM SINGLE CLAMP OUTLET API-S CLAMP OUTLET ACCESSORIES
API-S-104-25-IM Single isolated loop through clamp outlet, 4 dB X10DER-BP1 Push and Click baseplate to support Xtender
connector when inserted.
API-S-108-25-IM Single isolated loop through clamp outlet, 8 dB
API-S-110-25-IM Single isolated loop through clamp outlet, 10 dB X10DER-C1 Plastic cover to fit over X10DER-BP1 - colour RAL
9010API-S-112-25-IM Single isolated loop through clamp outlet, 12 dB
API-S-115-25-IM Single isolated loop through clamp outlet, 15 dB APF80C/N Surface mount frame, colour 9010, 80 mm
API-S KITS
API-S-104-25-IM-KIT API-S-104-25-IM + X10DER-BP1 + X10DER-C1
API-S-108-25-IM-KIT API-S-108-25-IM + X10DER-BP1 + X10DER-C1
API-S-110-25-IM-KIT API-S-110-25-IM + X10DER-BP1 + X10DER-C1